FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte
Klasse

Aandraaivoorziening

Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort

Materiaalsoort
Technisch

Draadrichting
Draadsoort

Info

M6

50 mm

Min.50
Binnenzeskant
Cilinderkop
Roestvaststaal
A4

Rechts

Metrische
schroefdraad

Afmetingen met

een diameter

M20 zijn minimaal
sterkteklasse 50.

Technische specificatie

b
d-D
dk(max.)

Voldraad als L <

k (max.)
L (mm)

24
M6
10
30
6
50

Cilinderschroef met
binnenzeskant DIN 912
Roestvaststaal (RVS) A4
Min.50 M6X50

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 200

Standaarden

ASME
NF
BS
NEN
ISO
DIN

55050.060.050
950351875741
31161605
8715492328151

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

B18.3.1M
E25-125
4168-1
1241
4762

912

Technische tekening
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